
duke's pizzeria
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STARTERS

Italian Sampler

Seafood Sampler

Insalata Caprese

Artichoke Francaise

Meatballs

Shrimp Cocktail

Mussels Marinara

Rice Balls

Empanadas

 

HALF FULL

$45.00

$70.00

$35.00

$45.00

$45.00

$50.00

$60.00

$80.00

$135.00

$60.00

$80.00

$80.00

$100.00

$120.00

ENTREES & SPECIALTIES

Eggplant Parmigiana

Eggplant Rollatini

Chicken Parmigiana

Chicken Francaise

Chicken Marsala

Chicken Piccata

Chicken Cacciatore

Chicken Florentine

Veal Parmigiana

Veal Francaise

Veal Marsala

Veal Piccata

Salmon Piccata

Frutti di Mare

Sausage, Peppers & Onions

 

HALF FULL
$45.00

$45.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$70.00

$70.00

$45.00

80.00

$90.00

$95.00

$95.00

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$95.00

$120.00

$120.00

$120.00

$120.00

$130.00

$120.00

$85.00

PASTA

Baked Ziti

Manicotti

Meat Lasagna

Stuffed Shells

Pasta Bolognese

Linguini w/ Clam Sauce

Cavatelli & Broccoli

Pasta Primavera

Cheese Ravioli

HALF FULL

$45.00

$45.00

$60.00

$45.00

$70.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$75.00

$75.00

$125.00

$75.00

$75.00

$130.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

SALADS

Mixed Green Salad

Caesar Salad

Antipasto

Roasted Beet Salad

Burrata Salad

Seafood Salad

Pasta Salad

Potato Salad

HALF FULL

$20.00

$25.00

$45.00

$25.00

$45.00

$70.00

$35.00

$40.00

$80.00

$45.00

$75.00

$140.00

SANDWICHES

Sandwich Platters

3, 4 and 6 Foot Subs

$3.50 each
$3.00 each

$ 6.00/lb
$  5.25/lb 

SIDE DISHES

Roasted Potatoes

Mixed Vegetables

$35.00
$45.00

HALF FULL

$60.00
$80.00

CONTACT INFORMATION

Name:

 

Email Address:

 

Address:

 

Phone Number:

 

Event Date/Time: * Other Options Available Upon Request

$55.00/each
$15.00/ft.

Duke's Pizzeria & Restaurant * 371 Pittstown Road * Pittstown, NJ 08867 

www.dukespizzeria.com * (908) 730-8515 * dukesatpittstown@gmail.com


