# duke's pizzeria

#### STARTERS

	HALF	FULL
Italian Sampler	\$45.00	\$80.00
Seafood Sampler	\$70.00	\$135.00
Insalata Caprese	\$35.00	\$60.00
Artichoke Francaise	\$45.00	\$80.00
Meatballs	\$45.00	\$80.00
Shrimp Cocktail	\$50.00	\$100.00
Mussels Marinara	\$60.00	\$120.00
Rice Balls	\$3.50 each	
Empanadas	\$3.00 each	

PASTA	HALF	FULL
Baked Ziti	\$45.00	\$75.00
Manicotti	\$45.00	\$75.00
Meat Lasagna	\$60.00	\$125.00
Stuffed Shells	\$45.00	\$75.00
Pasta Bolognese	\$70.00	\$75.00
Linguini w/ Clam Sauce	\$45.00	\$130.00
Cavatelli & Broccoli	\$45.00	\$75.00
Pasta Primavera	\$45.00	\$75.00
Cheese Ravioli	\$45.00	\$75.00

## CONTACT INFORMATION

Name:

Email Address:

Address:

Phone Number:

Event Date/Time:

# **ENTREES & SPECIALTIES**

	HALF	FULL
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$45.00	80.00
Eggplant Rollatini	\$45.00	\$90.00
Chicken Parmigiana	\$50.00	\$95.00
Chicken Francaise	\$50.00	\$95.00
Chicken Marsala	\$50.00	\$90.00
Chicken Piccata	\$50.00	\$90.00
Chicken Cacciatore	\$50.00	\$90.00
Chicken Florentine	\$50.00	\$95.00
Veal Parmigiana	\$65.00	\$120.00
Veal Francaise	\$65.00	\$120.00
Veal Marsala	\$65.00	\$120.00
Veal Piccata	\$65.00	\$120.00
Salmon Piccata	\$70.00	\$130.00
Frutti di Mare	\$70.00	\$120.00
Sausage, Peppers & Onions	\$45.00	\$85.00

### SALADS

	IIALI	FULL
Mixed Green Salad	\$20.00	\$35.00
Caesar Salad	\$25.00	\$40.00
Antipasto	\$45.00	\$80.00
Roasted Beet Salad	\$25.00	\$45.00
Burrata Salad	\$45.00	\$75.00
Seafood Salad	\$70.00	\$140.00
Pasta Salad	\$ 6.00/lb	
Potato Salad	\$ 5.25/lb	

## SIDE DISHES

	TITLE	IOLL
Roasted Potatoes	\$35.00	\$60.00
Mixed Vegetables	\$45.00	\$80.00

## SANDWICHES

Sandwich Platters	\$55.00/each	
3. 4 and 6 Foot Subs	\$15.00/ft.	

<sup>\*</sup> Other Options Available Upon Request